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Thursday 1st July		 	Teginder Padda
Tuesday 6th July			Maureen Reilly			
Thursday 8th July		Grant Pinkerton
Tuesday 13th July		 Ausrine Ward
Thursday 15th July		Graeme Little
Tuesday 20th July		Jonathan Sharp
Thursday 22nd July		Anne Marie McGregor
Tuesday 27th July		Drew Paterson
Thursday 29th July		Paul Reilly
Tuesday 3rd August		Kirsty Black
Thursday 5th August		Danny Chamdler 
Tuesday 10th August		Teginder Padda	 
Thursday 12th August		Maureen Reilly
Tuesday 17th August		Grant Pinkerton
Thursday 19th August	 	Ausrine Ward
Tuesday 24th August		Graeme Little
Thursday 26th August		Jonathan Sharp
Tuesday 31st August	   	Anne Marie McGregor
Thursday 2nd September	Drew Paterson


	


